

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2125

Page 1, line 9, replace "extend beyond" with "be extended"

Page 1, line 10, replace "from" with "beyond" and replace "when" with "that"

Page 1, line 17, replace "less" with "earlier"

Renumber accordingly